
Menu for October 

Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

1  
BBQ Sandwich  
Cole Slaw  
Tater Tots  
Beverage  

  

2  
Cheese Pizza  
Salad  
Fruit  
Beverage  

3  
Lunch by Ella Hill 
Chicken Nuggets  
Mashed Potatoes  
Ice Cream Cup  
Beverage  

4  
Chicken Salad 
on a Croissant  
Potato Salad  
Grapes  
Beverage  

5  
 Corndog Meal  
Green Beans  
Peaches  
Beverage  

8  
  

NO SCHOOL  
  

9  
Meatball Sub  
Corn  
Ice Cream Cup  
Beverage  

10 
Deli Day  
Chips  
Orange  
Beverage 

11  
Hot Dog  
Fries  
Fruit  
Beverage 

12  
Pasta Bar  
Bread Stix  
Peaches  
Beverage 

15   
Cheeseburger   
French fries  
Fruit  
Beverage  
   

16   
Cheese Pizza   
Salad   
Fruit  
Beverage  
  

17 
Chef Salad 

Hot Pretzel  
Fruit  
Beverage  

18  
Super Nachos  
lettuce, salsa, 
sour cream 
Pudding  
Beverage   

19   
   

Chick-Fil-A 

22  
Grilled Cheese  
Tomato Soup  
Cake  
Beverage  

23  
Chicken Soup 
Cheese Bread   
Fruit  
Beverage  
  

24   
Mac & Cheese  
Green Beans  
Apple Crisp  
Beverage  
  

25   
Pepperoni French  
Bread Pizza  
Corn  
Ice Cream  
Beverage   

26  
Hard Taco  
Spanish Rice 
Fruit  
Beverage     
  

29  
Chicken Breast 

Sandwich 
Salad  
Fruit  
Beverage  

30  
Baked Ziti  
Roll   
Fruit  
Beverage  
  

31  
Mummy Dogs  
Webbed Tater Tots  
Scary Dessert  
Beverage  

    

 

Mon., Oct. 1 Beagle Bucks Ends/Matthew’s Money Football Fanatics Begins 

Tues., Oct. 2 Mrs. White Memorial Pink Out Mobile Mammo Unit 9am-3pm/Blessing of the Animals @10am  

  Choir Bake Sale 

Wed., Oct. 3 Room Ambassador Mtg. at 8:30am in the Cafeteria/Choir Bake Sale 

Thurs., Oct. 4 Choir Bake Sale 

Mon., Oct. 8 NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day 

Tues., Oct. 9 School Mass at 9am/Leader In Me Awards at 10am/God’s Helpers Operation Christmas Child  

  Begins 

Wed., Oct. 10 Fall Picture Day-Dress Up Day for PK M/W/F – 4th Grade 

Thurs., Oct. 11 Fall Picture Day-Dress Up Day for PK T/TH and 5th-8th Grade 

Fri., Oct. 12 Dress Down Donation for Musicale 

Tues., Oct. 16 School Mass at 9am (7A) 

Wed., Oct. 17 Make up Fall Picture Day 

Fri., Oct. 19 Chick-Fil-A Day/Grades Close/8th Grade Low Ropes 

Mon., Oct. 22 Auction Gala Invitations Go Home 

Tues., Oct. 23 School Mass at 9am 

Fri., Oct. 26 Grades to Parents/PTG Trunk or Treat and Chili cook off from 5:30-7:30pm/Matthew’s Money 

  Football Fanatics Ends/SCA Halloween Social 



 


